Simsseerund 2021

Segelnr

Mehrrumpfboote

1 GER 113
2 GER 1087
3 GER 811

Gleityachten
1 GER 2029
2 GER 51
3 GER 326

Kielboote 1
1 GER 330
2 G188
3 GER 298
4 GER 196
5 80

Kielboote 2
1 GER 4112
2 GER 1186
3 GER 1201
4 GER 1234
5 GER 631
6 GER 919
7 GER 139
8 GER 1027
9 GER 3317

10 GER 991
11 RW 36

12 GER 1338
13 G 48

14 GER 1025

Kielboote 3

Jollen 1
1 GER 1803

Jollen 2
1 GER 3843
2 GER 61

EGNER Reinhard
JAKEL Rudiger
Mdiller Peter

EGNER Felix, LOSKILL Chrissy
Siebert Richard, Milkreiter Sigi
STAUDACHER Philip, DREXEL Philipp, WUSTENDORFER Max

SCHEURING Karl, PICHLER Hanni

SIMON Florian, HUBER Regina, SPOTTL Johannes
WILHELM Johann

LORENZ Hans

RODL Peter, RODL Kathrin, RODL Simon

HAAG Christoph, Niggl Christa

DIEDERICH Gerd, DIEDERICH Angelika

Staufner Christian, Strasser Steffi, Zellner Christoph

REILE Hans, REILE Christa

Dinzenhofer Johann, SIMON Michaela, SCHRODER Stefan

KLOTTIG Harry, SCHNEIDERMEIER Monika

Niessen Dr. Karin, Schwaab Dr. Claudia

Klein Rasso, Dr. Klein Elisabeth, Schneider Erich

MAYER Sebastian, KOPPL Madita

KOPPL Stefan, WEINBRENNER Kerstin, RICKINGER Matthias, OBERLANDER Dagmar
RAPP Wolfgang, SCHMITTNER Nicole

Bachmann Peter, KIRSCH Andreas, Gebert Klaus

WEILBACHER Sascha, WEILBACHER Markus

HELLER Oliver, SAGERT Petra, SAGERT Wolfgang, SAGERT Katharina

FUHRMANN Walter, FUHRMANN Andrea

RUDOLPH Gerd, HAMPEL-RUDOLPH Heike
EDLER-GOLLA Matthias, WACHENFELD Regina

Bootsklasse

Hobie Cat
Tornado
TopCat

Streamline
u20
Seascape 18

Monas Duo ohne
Trias

Monas Duo ohne
Monas

Talmare

Kzv
H-Boot
H-Boot
H-Boot
H-Boot
H-Boot
Kzv
H-Boot
Kzv
H-Boot
RW
H-Boot
Dehler 18
H-Boot

FD

Korsar
470

Club

SRS
SRS
SRS

SRS
SRS
SRS

SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

YcaT
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS
SRS

SRS

WSC
SRS

K1 E1 S1

16
23

w

15
20
18
26
30

11

17
12

13
19

21
24
25
29
22

14

10

19

14
23
22
30

13

10
11
12
16
20
17
15
21
27
26
28
29

18

20

17
23
22
30

11

10
12
14
16
19
18
13
21
27
26
28
29

15

K2 E2 S2 K3 E3 S3 K4 E4 S4

20

16
21
22

o0 N O

11
13
14
17
18
19
23
24

15

12



Jollen 3
1 GER 158204
2 GER7

Pokale 2021
GER 113
GER 2029
80

SCHIMKE Dieter
DREXEL Pia

EGNER Reinhard
EGNER Felix, LOSKILL Chrissy
RODL Peter, RODL Kathrin, RODL Simon

Laser Standard SRS
Laser Radial SRS

Hobie Cat SRS
Streamline SRS
Talmare SRS

28 25 25 25
27 24 24

Schnellstes Zweirumpofboot
schnellstes Einrumpfboot
Rote Laterne



